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Yanmar YT347V-R
Tractor, 47 HP, ROPS

Parameters
Name
Engine
Cylinders
Engine size
Torque
Generator
Battery
Turning circle
Max speed forward
PTO Power
Rear PTO Speed
Front PTO speed
Fuel Tank volume
Hydraulic oil tank capacity
Capacity hydro Pump
Hydraulic pump implements
Hydraulic connection / pair
3 point lift capacity
Front 3 point lift capacity
Length
Width
Height
Ground clearance
Wheelbase

Transmission

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/y95-6859

Unit
4TNV88C
4 pcs
2189 cm3
140.4 Nm
12V/55 A
12V/70 Ah
2920 mm
31 km/h
26 kW
540/ 750 RPM
1000 RPM
48 L

29L

60 I/min
38.3 I/min
2.

1660 kg
850 kg
3355 mm
1639 mm
2450 mm
380 mm
192,7 cm

Hydrostatic 3 Range
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Name Unit

Tractor Motor Power 34.3 KW

Tractor Power 47 HP

Weight 1760 kg
Description

The machine has hydrostatic transmission.

Performance is baked into every facet of the YT347-R (ROPS) compact tractor. They are powerful enough to cope with any task they might
encounter while being reliable and durable to ensure optimum performance throughout their working life. The YT347-R (ROPS) is powered by
Yanmar’s proven common rail engine driving through an integrated hydro-mechanical variable transmission (i-HMT vario) to deliver class-

leading levels of power and productivity that are unmatched in this tractor weight class.



