



## Yanmar YT347V-R

Tractor, 47 HP, ROPS



### Company seat

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

### Sales

+34 667 954 677  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/y95-6859>



### Parameters

Name	Unit
Engine	4TNV88C
Cylinders	4 pcs
Engine size	2189 cm <sup>3</sup>
Torque	140.4 Nm
Generator	12V/55 A
Battery	12V/70 Ah
Turning circle	2920 mm
Max speed forward	31 km/h
PTO Power	26 kW
Rear PTO Speed	540 / 750 RPM
Front PTO speed	1000 RPM
Fuel Tank volume	48 L
Hydraulic oil tank capacity	29 L
Capacity hydro Pump	60 l/min
Hydraulic pump implements	38.3 l/min
Hydraulic connection / pair	2 .
3 point lift capacity	1660 kg
Front 3 point lift capacity	850 kg
Length	3355 mm
Width	1639 mm
Height	2450 mm
Ground clearance	380 mm
Wheelbase	192,7 cm
Transmission	Hydrostatic 3 Range



Name	Unit
Tractor Motor Power	34.3 KW
Tractor Power	47 HP
Weight	1760 kg

## Description

The machine has hydrostatic transmission.

Performance is baked into every facet of the YT347-R (ROPS) compact tractor. They are powerful enough to cope with any task they might encounter while being reliable and durable to ensure optimum performance throughout their working life. The YT347-R (ROPS) is powered by Yanmar's proven common rail engine driving through an integrated hydro-mechanical variable transmission (i-HMT vario) to deliver class-leading levels of power and productivity that are unmatched in this tractor weight class.